No.PE-S6S-31TFLB
TCM®
[p&[KlLJ~ ©&LJ&[s@@QD~
DIESEL ENGINE
G) S6S-31 TFL
® S6S-31TFLW
MITSUBISHI
E/G APPLICABLE MODEL ilffl~ll

INTRODUCTION
This Parts Catalogue contains the component parts of the engine mounted on TCM FORKLIFT TRUCK.
How to order parts
When ordering, be sure to specify the model name and serial number (machine number),
engine type and serial number (engine number) of your machine, as well as the part number
and desired quantity for each part. The machine serial number (machine number) is
indicated on the machine name plate, the engine serial number (engine number) is punched
on the cylinder block.
Serial number
(machine number)
How to use the Parts Catalogue
To find a part number after
understanding the part
name.
To find a part number
after understanding the
location of assembly
Abbreviations and symbols
ASSY · · · · · · · Assembled unit.
O.S. · · · · · · · · Oversize.
U.S. · · · · · · · · Undersize.
STD · · · · · · · · Standard.
Search the section from
Contents, find the FIG.
number of the parts
number list.
Search the Contents, find
the FIG. number of
illustration.
* · · · · · · · · · · The marketable part set or kit.
AR · · · · · · · · · Quantity required.
L · · · · · · · · · · Length.
+ · · · · · · · · · · Not illustrated.
FORWARD · · It is shown that a fan side is the forward.
t · · · · · · · · · · · Thickness.
z · · · · · · · · · · · Number of teech on the gear.
Materals and specifications subject to change without notice.
Serial number
(engine number)
Punching position
Confirm illustration part
number and machine
number.
The part number, shape,
name and record are
clear.
silv
erh
orn
.co
.uk
APPLICABLE MODEL
ii m .tl*I
S6S-31TFL,S6S31TFLW
TYPE E/G TYPE Model ~*I~
FD35T9
···············--··································--··--.. ·····--··
A S6S-31 TFL
FD40T9
....................................................................
FD45T9
....................................................................
FD50T9
FD35C9
....................................................................
B S6S-31TFLW FD40C9
....................................................................
FD45C9